
Unaffiliate List: Denver-South/East/Central    District 1Membership District 1 8/1/19
Colorado Unaffiliate Chairman:  Patsy Pfaff,  303-868-2463     patsyruthpfaff@gmail.com

Purpose and Instructions for using this information:

•  Below you will find the most current information that the State Unaffiliate Chairman has on unaffiliates in this area.

•  Please review this information and if there is a woman listed in your area, please feel free to contact her and invite her to a meeting.

•  If you have more recent information, i.e. changes or transfers accepted, please inform the above contact person. 

•  Please keep in mind that official membership records are maintained at International Chapter by use of the Change in Membership form. 

Our goal is to help find chapter homes for unaffiliates.

First Name Last Name Street Address City Zip Phone number Email Address Day/Night Status Chptr
Nancy Baker 10200 E. Harvard,  #439 Denver 80231 nancy@nancybaker.org Active GM/CO
Veronica Baiamonte* 4640 Clayton Street Denver 80216 720-515-1355 vbaiamonte@gmail.com Night Inactive DN/CO

Laura Boyer 3234 Navajo Street, #400 Denver 80211 laurabeth121@gmail.com Night Active Z/NE

Faith Collins 250 S. Ogden St Denver 80209 571-830-7490 fishsp55@gmail.com Night Active AA/DC

Jamielee Demske 610 S. Dahlia Circle, #L105 Glendale 80246 262-395-3141 jamieleedemske@gmail.com Either Active CN/WI

Michelle Dorman 2550 S. Columbine Street Denver 80210 303-589-2660 adcdor@comcast.net Day Active ED/OR
Verna Fitzsimmons 9071 E. Mississippi Ave,   Apt. 6A Denver 80247 216-214-6793 vernafitz@gmail.com Night Active ED/KS

Jennifer Good 4114 Vallejo Street Denver 80211 319-521-6777 goodfille27@gmail.com Unknown Active HG/IA

Catherine Green 3261 Fulton Street Denver 80238 720-220-7482 cgreen303@gmail.com Night Active K/NM

Katee Hawker Washington Park area Denver 801-915-3254 hawkerkt@gmail.com Unknown Active AE/DC

Jerrilyn Herd 3920 Quivas St. Denver 80211 317-695-9380 jerrilyn1h@aol.com Night Inactive BV/IN

Edie Keller 901 Colorado Blvd. #5417 Denver 80206 970-231-8636 eakeller53@gmail.com Night Active HF/CO

Katie Kellogg 690 S. Dahlia St. Apt. #208 Glendale 80246 605-430-2987 kckellogg@hotmail.com Night/Sat Active CD/SD

Rebecca Laughlin 1374 S. Corona Denver 80210 720-346-4153 rebeccalaughlin@yahoo.com Day Active CV/FL

Sara Laughlin 1374 S. Corona Denver 80210 303-761-3998 karaterus@juno.com Day Active CV/FL

Lynette Luecke 2300 Walnut Street, #466 Denver 80205 660-216-5707 lynetteluecke@gmail.com Night Active IV/MO

Amanda Manatt 333 Gaylord Street Denver 80206 303-489-2040 a_manatt@yahoo.com Unknown Active AO/IA

Laurel McLauchlin 1570 Saint Paul Street, #1 Denver 80206 405-314-1743 mclaurel@gmail.com Unknown Active EX/OK

Holly Merry 2925 S. Saint Paul Street Denver 80210 614-402-5138 hcmerry@gmail.com Night Active DX/OH



Naomi Miller 818 S. Oneida Street, Apt. F206 Denver 80224 970-402-0831 jwfanbubbi@yahoo.com Night Active GH/CO
Mary Jacinta Nekesa 7556 W. Amherst Ave.    Apt. B1 Denver 80227 307-343-6141 nekesacinta@yahoo.com Day Active W/WY

Kelsey Roberts 8500 E. Jefferson Avenue, 7H Denver 80237 308-325-7605 klroberts.426@gmail.com Night Active GR/NE

Riley Roberts 165 W. Cedar Avenue, #2 Denver 80223 303-946-2643 riley.roberts@global.t-bird.edu Night Active GR/NE

Karen Schneider* 1255 Ogden St.  #601 Denver 80218 402-720-3471 neraknod@gmail.com Unknown Inactive AJ/NE

Julia Schuster* near Wash Park Denver 917-238-4274 julsch214@gmail.com Saturday Active N/NM

Kate Scott 8200 E. 8th Avenue, #5104 Denver 80230 970-946-1445 kt.k8.scott@gmail.com Night Active BR/CO

Claire Siemer 515 Clarkson Street, Apt. 805 Denver 80218 630-334-5738 cjsiemer22@gmail.com Night Active JO/IL

Autumn Stroup 2797 Wewatta Way, Apt. 2036 Denver 80216 913-259-2894 autumn.stroup@gmail.com Unknown Active CV/KS

Rebecca Trammell 1374 S. Corona Denver 80210 859-229-9947 rtrammell1349@gmail.com Day Active CV/FL

Cora Webster 1222 Pearl St, Apt F Denver 80203 630-234-8022 webster.cora@gmail.com Night Active GH/IL

Barbara Whitcher 1200 Humboldt St.  #1403 Denver 80218 860-383-5106 barbarawhitcher@gmail.com Day Active P/MA

Megan Zuazua 3690 S. Beeler Street, #4 Denver 80237 617-694-4962 meganmwillems@yahoo.com Unknown Active FU/IA

* New Names/Information to Unaffiliate List


